

PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 78716898

Data publicarii	16.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.757,22 RON - 1.757,22 RON

Descriere: SANO S255 PARDOSELI - 2*71.43=142.86 CIF CREAM 500ML - 16*6.73=107.68 SANO CLOR 4L - 4*12.19=48.76 SACI 50/60/50 35L - 40*3.87=154.80 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 10*7.15=71.50 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 24BUC - 5*16.81=84.05 PROSOP 2/SET - 24*2.95=70.80 SAPUN LICHID 500ML - 30*6.31=189.30 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET - 5*1.85=9.25 ODO BREF POWER 50G - 20*4.63=92.60 DOMESTOS 750ML - 20*6.73=134.60 DEZINFECTANT MULTIFUNCTIONAL 750ML - 10*14.29=142.90 MOP BUMBAC 200G - 30*3.28=98.40 COADA LEMN - 20*2.27=45.40 MATURA MIRELA - 10*6.56=65.60 PAHARE CARTON 7OZ - 4*6.48=25.92 PAHARE 230ML - 1*6.73=6.73 PAHARE 350ML - 3*8.41=25.23 FARFURII CARTON 23CM 50BUC - 3*12.61=37.83 FURCULITE REUTILIZABILE 50BUC - 3*5.47=16.41 SACI 120L 10BUC - 30*6.22=186.60
